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Technical Specifications

US Marketing & Sales

Monique Vernes
monique5923@gmail.com

805 857 3136 cell
Steve Polumbo

479 616 0888 cell
spolumbo90@gmail.com

Francois Boutin 514 237 4239
fboutin@agencesboutin.com

Robert Messier 514 796 7804
rmessier@agencesboutin.com

Jacques Poirier 514 770 6648
Jpoirier@agencesboutin.com

Canada Marketing & Sales

LM2 Marketing Inc
Gary Menne 905-266-0332 ext. 118

gmenne@lm2.ca
Simon Chartrand 450-664-4654 ext. 115

schartrand@lm2.ca

Scan to see
video!

Scannez pour 
voir la vidéo!

Fabriqué 100% 
plastique regranulé
100% made from
reprocessed plastic

Compatible avec 
section de 1”x 3” 
Compatible with
1”x3” Lumber

Produit exclusif en 
instance de brevet 
Exclusive Patent
Pending Product

18 espaceurs inclus 

 
 

18 spacers included 

 
 12 blocs inclus 

 
 

12 blocks included 

 
 

Vis non 
incluses
Screws not 
included

Bloc
BuilDER

Paquet 

 

 

Pack 

 

 

12 BLOCS /

 

 

12 BLOCKS /

 

 

Pour le montage rapide et 
simple d’unités de rangement 
solides adaptables à vos besoins.

.
For quick and easy build of 
sturdy storage units adaptable
to your needs. Fixez tout 

 en place à l’aide 
   d’une seule vis !  

Lock all in place 
 with one single 
    screw!

UBuilderBloc
UB12HP  (Header Pack)
1-06281767-1303-5
3”x 10.5”x 12.5” (8cm x 27cm x32cm)
1,2lbs (0.55kg)
Black 
100% Reprocessed Polypropylene
 
UB12HP/MP12 (12 HeaderPacks/ MP)
20” x 22” x 13”  (51cm x 56cm x 33cm) 
2-06281767-1303-2
16.5lbs(7.5kg)

6 x UB12HP/ MP12
20”x 48” x 44” (25cm x 61cm x112cm) 
122lbs (55kg)
2UP

3 years 

 

Item Name:
Item Product Code:

UNIT UPC:
Unit dimension:

Unit Weight:
Color:

Plastic Parts:

Master Pack Code:
Master Pack Dimension:

MP UPC:
Master Pack Total Weight:

Per 20x48 Pallet
Dimension:

Total weight / quarter pallet:
Pallet stacking:

Warranty:

1-06281767-1303-5 Side View
CôtéUB12HP 

UB12HP/MP12
2-06281767-1303-2

 1:1 
18-8 x 3”

Échelle
Scale

Delivered in a master pack
tha converts into display / tray

 
6 x UB12HP/ MP12
20 x 48” pallet 


